
$4,100

92-747 KUHOHO PLACE KAPOLEI OAHU
96707
https://goldseai.com

3 BD/3 BA Home in Kahiwelo At Makakilo with Garage KEY
FEATURES: Property Type: SFH Interior: 1,760 sf Bedrooms: 3
Bathrooms: 3 Parking: 2 garage PROPERTY FEATURES –
Refrigerator – Stove/oven – Microwave – Dishwasher –
washer/dryer LEASE TERMS: -Non Smoking -Pets: No Pets. -
Minimum Lease: 1 Year -Security Deposit […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Rental

• Active

• 1760 sq ft

Building Details
Parking: Covered - 2, Garage ArchitecturalStyle: Detach Single Family

Stories: 2

Amenities & Features



Parking Total: 2 Security Features: Key

Pets Allowed: No Amenities: Auto Garage Door Opener, Blinds, Ceiling Fan, Dishwasher,
Dryer, Fenced, Microwave Hood, Private Yard, Range/Oven, Refrigerator,
Washer, Yard

Features: None


